Lugar

N o o BN e

4

)7

DUATLON

X-TREME

37
6

35
46
51
45
33

Numero Nombre

Gabriela Mijangos Dia

Leslie Denis Gutierrez Vargas
Edena Selene Norofia Lugardo
Edit Embrez Mendoza

Carla Mede Peralta

Samantha Lupercio Lara
Adriana Gabriela Cruz Mendoza

Vivir es incretlole

GNP

SEGUROS

RESULTADOS OFICIALES

Libre Femenil Duatlon Sprint

Prueba

Duatlon Sprint
Duatlon Sprint
Duatlon Sprint
Duatlon Sprint
Duatlon Sprint
Duatlon Sprint
Duatlon Sprint

Duatlon X-Treme - Fecha 1

Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez

Categoria
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre

03.03.19

Tiempo
00:46:44
00:50:47
01:01:45
01:02:31
01:08:58
01:10:40
01:13:03



	Duatlon Sprint-Libre-Femenil

